BOKE TOOLS MACHINERY PTE LTD
BLK 5026 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2, #01-95 SINGAPORE 569529
TEL: +65 6482 3162     FAX: +65 6853 5671
Website: www.boketools.com            Email: sales01@boketools.com
KSB Series Submersible Drainage Pump
Structure and characteristics
 The body of motor and pump is made of rigid cast iron-lasting durability.
 Greatly increased maximum submersion depth due to mechanical seal resistant to

Power
Rated
Current
(400V)
Rated
Capacity
Rated
Head
Max Capacity
Max
Head
Impeller
Passage
Price
 Mm Kw/HP A M³/h M³/min M M³/h M³/min M Mm
KSB21.5 50 1.5 / 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 27 0.45 22 8.5 $ 650.00
KSB22.2 50 2.2 / 3 5.0 18 0.30 20 33 0.55 26 8.5 $ 690.00
KSB23.7 50 3.7 / 5 7.7 12 0.20 30 33 0.55 34 8.5 $ 1,050.00
KSB31.5 80 1.5 / 2 3.5 30 0.50 8 40 0.67 14.5 8.5 $ 600.00
KSB32.2 80 2.2 / 3 5.05 36 0.60 11 55 0.92 19 8.5 $ 700.00
KSB33.7 80 3.7 / 5 7.7 30 0.50 20 55 0.92 29 8.5 $ 1,000.00
KSB35.5 80 5.5 / 7.5 11.4 36 0.60 25 75 1.25 34 8.5 $ 1,260.00
KSB43.7 100 3.7 / 5 7.7 60 1.0 11.5 90 1.50 18.5 8.5 $ 1,000.00
KSB45.5 100 5.5 / 7.5 11.4 60 1.0 16 105 1.75 23 8.5 $ 1,300.00
KSB47.5 100 7.5 / 10 15 48 0.80 30 84 1.40 40 11.5 $ 1,950.00
KSB67.5 150 7.5 / 10 15 90 1.60 15 124.8 2.08 31 19.5 $ 1,800.00
KSB411 100 11 /15 22 60 1.00 35 84 1.40 48.5 11.5 $ 2,190.00
KSB611 150 11 / 15 22 102 1.70 22 147 2.45 32 19.5 $ 2,780.00
KSB415 100 15 / 20 29.5 60 1.00 42 84 1.40 56 11.5 $ 2,900.00
KSB615 150 15 / 20 29.5 102 1.70 30 156 2.60 40 19.5 $ 3,000.00